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Date Event Start Time
April/May
Monday, April 29th Monday Member League Practice Round 5 PM Shotgun
Tuesday, April 30th Men’s Twilight League Practice Round 12PM
Wednesday, May 1st Women’s League Practice Round 3PM
Saturday-May 4th Member Season Opener 2 Player Scramble 10 AM shotgun
Monday, May 6™ Monday Member League Start 5 PM Shotgun
Tuesday, May 7" Men’s Twilight League Start 12PM
Wednesday, May 8™ Women’s Wednesday League Start 3PM
Monday, May 27" BCC Memorial Day Classic 2 Player Shamble AM Tee Times
Wednesday May 22 Women’s Pre-Season clinic Week # 1 1:00 - 2:30 PM
Wednesday May 29 Women’s Pre-Season clinic Week # 2 1:00 - 2:30 PM
Wednesday June 5 Women's Pre-Season clinic Week # 3 1:00 - 2:30 PM
June
Saturday, June 1st BCC Member-Member Round 1 AM Tee Times
Sunday, June 2nd BCC Member-Member Round 2 AM Tee Times
Sunday June 16th BCC Parent - Child Open 9 AM shotgun
Wednesday June 13th Central NY District Women’s Association 9 AM shotgun
Sat-Sun June 29%/30™ BCC Member-Member (Rain Date) AM Tee Times
Thursday June 6th Women’s Summer Clinic #1 Week One 4:30 - 6:00 PM
Thursday July 18th Women’'s Summer Clinic #1 Week Six 4:30 - 6:00 PM
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Date Event Start Time
July

Saturday, July 6th BCC Firecracker Open 9 AM shotgun

F/S/SJuly12-13-14 BCC Member Guest Tournament Tee times/shotgun

Saturday July 27 BCC Senior Club Championship Round 1 AM tee times

Sunday July 28th BCC Senior Club Championship Round 2 AM tee times

T/W/ThJuly23-24-25 | BCC 3-day Junior Golf Program

10:00 AM - 1:00 PM

August
Thursday July 25th Women’s Summer Clinic#2  Week One 4:30 - 6:30 PM
Thursday August 29th Women’s Summer Clinic #2  Week Six 4:30 - 6:30 PM
Saturday, August 10" BCC Club Championships Round 1 AM Tee Times
Sunday, August 11th BCC Club Championships Round 2 AM Tee Times
Saturday August 17th BCC Women’s Guest Day / Member Open 11 AM shotgun
Sunday August 25th BCC Par 3 Open 2 PM Shotgun

September

Saturday September 7 BCC Fall Member - Member  Round 1 AM Tee Times
Sunday September 8 BCC Fall Member - Member  Round 2 AM Tee Times
Monday September 24th Greens Aerify - Front Nine Pending
Tuesday September 25th Greens Aerify - Back Nine Pending

October
Saturday October 12th BCC Turkey Shoot Open 11 AM Shotgun
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